
CPG Jahreswertung / Brutto-Wertung
Stand: 27.06.22, 15:03 Uhr

Pos.Nam 20.03. 27.03. 21.04. 01.05. 05.05. 22.05. 26.05. 06.06. 09.06. 26.06. Total

   1Schlegel, Ute     27     30     28     27     23     18     17     29    199
   2Dörr, Frank     26     31     25     27     27     23     32    191
   3Egelseer, Hans     24     27     25     30     21     27     21    175
   4Maar, Christian     22     27     22     29     26     19     27    172
   5Zwilling, Thomas     35     33     34     33     31    166
   6Sprigade, Andreas     22     23     28     29     28     30    160
   7Wild, Margarete     21     16     19     16     24     18     19     23    156
   8Braisch, Christian     24     25     22     15     20     27     20    153
   9Leverenz, Lars     33     33     27     28     30    151

  10Hoffbauer, Julian     28     29     31     28     29    145
  11Röß, Stephan     15     15     16     22     15     13     17     21    134
  12Schiwon, Niklas     25     27     22     23     25    122
  13Dannenberg, Timm     25     33     33     30    121
  14Smolich, Marek     28     29     32     26    115
  15Babler, Lothar     19     23     18     19     18     16    113
  16Hastie, Martin     35     37     35    107
  17Dietrich, Marco     33     32     34     99
  18Steingräber, Carol Jean     17     20     17     16     25     95
  19Buchmann, Patrik     22     23     24     25     94
  20Tiefel, Peter     20     25     25     23     93

Tretter, Siegfried     26     28     21     18     93
  22Holtmann, Monika     18     12     18     11     19     14     92
  23Wild, Tom     11     15      8     14     10     13     10     10     91

Maar, Luca     14     12     17     12     19     17     91
  25Eskofier, Dr. Björn     20     20     19     29     88
  26Metzner, Peter     22     16     23     20     81
  27Schweickhardt, Dr. Axel     11     14      7     20     19      9     80
  28Maisel, Ursula     12      7     13     16     11     20     79
  29Beck, Thomas     27     29     22     78
  30Wiening, Stephan     25     26     23     74
  31Döring, Jörg     12     12      9     12     13     14     72

Holst, Detlef     21     26     25     72
  33Gröne, Thomas     15     19     17     20     71

Rey, George     26     23     22     71
  35Fösel, Georg     12      8     18     15     17     70

Sieber, Sabine     21     23     26     70
  37Rusitschka, Erwin     19     16     17     16     68
  38Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang     12     11     12     19     13     67

Bergmann, Janine     15     17     14     21     67
  40Karsak, Özcan     14     17     19     15     65

Müller, Bernd     22     26     17     65
  42Stache, Claudia     17     27     19     63

Petereit, Ingo     33     30     63
  44Loisel, Arnaud     19     11      6     17      9     62

Geiß, Nicolai     28     34     62
Wuttke, Julian     33     29     62

  47Steingräber, Peter     13     12     12      9     15     61
  48Kerl, Thomas     10      9      6     11      9     14     59

Schmuck, Frederik     31     28     59
  50Petrick, Mara      9     14     12     10      4      9     58

Thiele, Frank-Michael     14     13     14     10      7     58
Ertl, Franz     24     18     16     58

  53Wein, Alexander     20     20     17     57
Steinbrückner, Thomas     24     33     57

  55Gaida, Max     21     35     56
  56Schug, Helmut     19     15     21     55
  57Emmerich, Sophie     30     23     53
  58Dürr, Michael     27     25     52
  59Vorauer, Jürgen     17     14     20     51
  60Dizdar, Zdenko     12     13     12     13     50

Heilmann, Rolf     21     29     50
  62Whenman, Anthony     10     13     15     10     48

Scholl, Tanja     14     16     18     48
Kemmelmeier, Dipl. Finanz Oeco     25     23     48
Kloosterman, René     25     23     48

  66Wittig, Matthias     19     15     13     47
  67Schlundt, Dr. Michael     11     12      5     10      7     45

Freund, Roland     18     27     45
Schlegel, Christian     24     21     45

  70Friedel, Eckhard     11     17     14     42
Liesenfeld, Ulf     14     16     12     42
Jakesch, Helmut     20     22     42
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  73Franken, Roland     12      9      7     13     41
Hamper, Herbert     21     20     41

  75Neumann, Wolfgang      9     18     12     39
  76Backmerhoff, Ulrich     14     24     38
  77Wille, Dr. Hans-Joachim     16     21     37

Tillmann, Michael     26     11     37
Breimer, Leon     37     37

  80Karsak, Anja      4      8     11      5      7     35
Wagner, Rosemarie     13     13      9     35
Schraut, Bernhard     16     19     35
Knecht, Wolfgang     20     15     35
Appel, Julius     35     35
Boensch, Benedikt     35     35

  86Hahn, Marianne     13     19     32
Helgert, Lavinia     17     15     32
Mandaus, Marcel     18     14     32
Redl, Jakkie Carla     32     32

  90Buchheister, Ursula     13     18     31
Henning, Karl-Jürgen     18     13     31

  92Katzer, Rita     11      5     14     30
Dürrbeck, Bernd     11     19     30
Wagner, Romy     30     30

  95Wagner, Dr. Matthias     29     29
Keplinger, Dr. Lukas     29     29
Schuster, Matthias     29     29

  98Wolfrum, Robert     13     11      4     28
Krotz, Felix     28     28

 100Ciliax, Michael     15     12     27
Tiefel, Dr. Renate     16     11     27
Pantel, Peter     27     27
Schmitt, Julian     27     27

 104von Fritsch, Elke      8     11      7     26
Alefeld, Johannes     10     16     26
Pfeifer, Klaus     11     15     26
Schenk, Rainer     15     11     26
Heilmann, Jesper     26     26

 109Rammig, Markus     15     10     25
Kulik, Leon     25     25

 111Bauer, Sven     11     13     24
Kolb, Sylke     24     24
Buchmann, Petra     24     24
Steinbrückner, Patrick     24     24
Klerner, Matthias     24     24

 116Gehm, Doris     12     11     23
Geiß, Manfred Johann     23     23
Bosack, Maximilian     23     23

 119Gundel, Ingeborg     12     10     22
Buhmann, Lyle     12     10     22
Pehl, Justus     22     22
Schlicke, Björn     22     22
Nilkes, Benedikt     22     22
Neubert, Sven     22     22

 125Stengel, Ronald      9     12     21
Lindwurm, Simon     21     21
Kästlen, Immanuel     21     21
Schreibmayer, Michael     21     21
Bornhorst, Rebecca     21     21
Reißig, Roman     21     21
Kaiser, Dominik     21     21
Wunderlich, Louis     21     21

 133Ruchay, Stephan     20     20
Ziogas, Stelios     20     20
Pachowsky, Milena     20     20
Dirnberger, Adrian     20     20

 137Rattel, Susanne     10      9     19
Zal, Suat     19     19
Gün, Ibrahim     19     19
Alvarez, Manuel     19     19

 141Wieczorek, Michael      9      9     18
Uebler, Klaus     18     18
Hoffmeyer, Hendrik     18     18
Aulenbach, Helmut     18     18
Wölfl, Jürgen     18     18

 146Minde, Monique      3      2      6      6     17
Berg, Alfred     17     17
Exner, Matthias     17     17
Schunke, Alexander     17     17
Rieke, Jörg     17     17
Pedersen, Frank     17     17

 152Hanf, Peter     16     16
Gumbmann, Claus     16     16
Vischer, Stefanie     16     16
Loebermann, Wolfgang     16     16
Koch, Markus     16     16
Titze, Jens Marc     16     16
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Wening, Michael     16     16
 159Chong, Michael     15     15

Gnad, Emily     15     15
Fehre, Jens     15     15

 162Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich      5      7      2     14
Müller, Meggie      6      8     14
Zipser, Christian     14     14
von Heißen, Mathias     14     14
Grüner, Andreas     14     14

 167Stengel, Konrad      4      2      7     13
Burr, Manfred      4      4      5     13
Schröll, Erich      7      6     13
Dramac, Jozo      7      6     13
Schatz, Roger     13     13
Steffan, Stefan     13     13
Schlegel, Hildegard     13     13
Koch, Hanna-Sophie     13     13

 175Krämer, Joachim      3      9     12
Pley, Dr. Martin      7      5     12
Becker, Stephan     12     12
Redl, Andreas     12     12
Hwang, Youngmoon     12     12
Gumprecht, Holger     12     12
Muschalla, Maximilian     12     12
Janson, Andreas     12     12
Göß, Gerhard     12     12

 184Süß, Bernd      6      5     11
Schröll, Ilonka      7      4     11
Koch, Walter     11     11
Endrich, Monique     11     11
Schnitzer, Reimund     11     11
Malessa, Petra     11     11
Celentin, Jürgen     11     11
Übelein, Steffen     11     11
Schiele, Ray     11     11
Schlegel-Dänner, Reiner     11     11

 194Pirner, Jürgen     10     10
Seybold, Christoph     10     10

 196Krauss, Monika      5      4      9
Scherzer, Susanne      5      4      9
Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra      7      2      9
Färber, Bernd      9      9
Viebig, Stefan      9      9
Schoone, Sunny      9      9

 202Nikitaidis, Thaleia-Olympia      3      5      8
Loebermann, Annemarie      8      8
Küster, Ralph Peter      8      8
Weigel, Marius      8      8

 206Friedl, Astrid      3      4      7
Mükke, Charlotte      7      7
Nyga, Dipl.-Inf. Udo      7      7
Berninger-Viebig, Eva      7      7
Pirner, Renate      7      7
Scheffel, Martin      7      7
Wirtz, Marc      7      7

 213Mißbach, Jan      3      3      6
Erhard, Karl-Heinz      6      6
Park, Jung      6      6
Perplies, Heinz W.      6      6
Kazinski, Elfriede      6      6

 218Steinhart, Frank      5      5
 219Liu, Haoran      4      4

Weber, Erich      4      4
Garske, Monika      4      4

 222Kraus, Herbert      3      3
Hermann, Florian      3      3

 224Müller, Thilo      2      2
Schwanke, Dirk      2      2

 226Rammig, Melanie      1      1
 227Sturm, Korbinian      0
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   1Röß, Stephan     29     33     35     44     32     28     34     38    273
   2Schlegel, Ute     36     39     37     36     32     27     25     38    270
   3Wild, Margarete     34     28     32     30     40     32     35     37    268
   4Wild, Tom     35     41     29     38     30     32     32     30    267
   5Egelseer, Hans     31     36     33     39     29     35     28    231
   6Maar, Christian     30     34     30     38     34     27     36    229
   7Dörr, Frank     30     35     28     30     30     27     37    217
   8Braisch, Christian     32     32     30     24     30     36     26    210
   9Maisel, Ursula     31     27     32     38     32     42    202

  10Maar, Luca     30     30     39     30     40     32    201
  11Kerl, Thomas     29     33     27     34     33     41    197
  12Holtmann, Monika     36     27     37     27     34     31    192
  13Sprigade, Andreas     27     28     32     34     33     35    189
  14Babler, Lothar     31     36     31     32     31     26    187
  15Schlundt, Dr. Michael     41     46     28     40     28    183
  16Zwilling, Thomas     38     36     37     36     33    180
  17Schweickhardt, Dr. Axel     26     31     22     36     36     27    178
  18Döring, Jörg     28     31     27     28     29     34    177

Petrick, Mara     28     38     34     30     20     27    177
  20Steingräber, Peter     36     34     31     32     37    170

Schiwon, Niklas     35     37     31     33     34    170
  22Thiele, Frank-Michael     44     37     37     29     22    169
  23Leverenz, Lars     36     36     29     30     33    164

Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang     29     31     32     40     32    164
  25Hoffbauer, Julian     31     32     35     32     33    163
  26Steingräber, Carol Jean     29     33     32     29     39    162
  27Eskofier, Dr. Björn     38     37     37     46    158
  28Fösel, Georg     29     25     34     31     37    156
  29Karsak, Anja     25     30     36     28     30    149
  30Dannenberg, Timm     31     40     39     35    145
  31Minde, Monique     45     29     39     29    142
  32Loisel, Arnaud     38     24     21     34     22    139
  33Karsak, Özcan     30     38     37     32    137
  34Buchmann, Patrik     32     33     33     35    133
  35Tiefel, Peter     29     35     35     31    130
  36Tretter, Siegfried     35     37     29     28    129
  37Franken, Roland     38     30     25     34    127
  38Rusitschka, Erwin     32     30     33     29    124
  39Smolich, Marek     30     30     34     28    122
  40Gröne, Thomas     28     31     29     33    121

Metzner, Peter     32     26     33     30    121
  42Dizdar, Zdenko     29     29     29     30    117
  43Bergmann, Janine     27     26     27     33    113
  44Whenman, Anthony     21     28     32     29    110
  45Vorauer, Jürgen     34     30     41    105
  46Holst, Detlef     31     36     36    103
  47Hastie, Martin     35     34     32    101
  48Schug, Helmut     33     31     36    100

Wiening, Stephan     34     34     32    100
  50Dietrich, Marco     33     32     34     99

Wagner, Rosemarie     34     35     30     99
  52Scholl, Tanja     29     33     35     97
  53Beck, Thomas     33     36     27     96
  54Rey, George     35     30     30     95
  55Sieber, Sabine     28     32     34     94

Liesenfeld, Ulf     29     34     31     94
Ertl, Franz     37     29     28     94

  58Müller, Bernd     32     35     26     93
Wein, Alexander     35     32     26     93

  60Neumann, Wolfgang     21     38     32     91
  61Friedel, Eckhard     25     31     32     88

Wolfrum, Robert     35     33     20     88
  63Wittig, Matthias     32     28     26     86
  64Stache, Claudia     24     36     25     85

Petereit, Ingo     45     40     85
  66Stengel, Konrad     30     18     35     83
  67Katzer, Rita     30     20     31     81
  68von Fritsch, Elke     27     28     25     80
  69Heilmann, Rolf     34     44     78
  70Kemmelmeier, Dipl. Finanz Oeco     40     37     77
  71Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich     25     33     17     75
  72Krämer, Joachim     30     43     73

Schraut, Bernhard     33     40     73
Wieczorek, Michael     40     33     73
Emmerich, Sophie     40     33     73
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  76Pfeifer, Klaus     32     39     71
Buhmann, Lyle     37     34     71
Knecht, Wolfgang     38     33     71

  79Hahn, Marianne     31     39     70
Geiß, Nicolai     32     38     70

  81Backmerhoff, Ulrich     29     40     69
Buchheister, Ursula     32     37     69
Dürr, Michael     36     33     69
Mandaus, Marcel     37     32     69
Helgert, Lavinia     40     29     69

  86Friedl, Astrid     35     33     68
Gehm, Doris     36     32     68
Wuttke, Julian     36     32     68

  89Gaida, Max     26     41     67
  90Burr, Manfred     24     21     21     66

Stengel, Ronald     29     37     66
Bauer, Sven     31     35     66
Rammig, Melanie     35     31     66
Rammig, Markus     39     27     66

  95Freund, Roland     27     38     65
Nikitaidis, Thaleia-Olympia     29     36     65
Kloosterman, René     33     32     65
Schmuck, Frederik     34     31     65

  99Wille, Dr. Hans-Joachim     28     36     64
Gundel, Ingeborg     34     30     64

 101Hamper, Herbert     33     30     63
Schenk, Rainer     36     27     63

 103Alefeld, Johannes     26     36     62
Jakesch, Helmut     29     33     62

 105Müller, Meggie     31     30     61
 106Steinbrückner, Thomas     26     34     60

Süß, Bernd     27     33     60
 108Schlegel, Christian     31     28     59

Tiefel, Dr. Renate     33     26     59
 110Dramac, Jozo     27     31     58

Schröll, Erich     28     30     58
 112Rattel, Susanne     30     27     57
 113Ciliax, Michael     28     28     56
 114Mißbach, Jan     33     22     55
 115Scherzer, Susanne     26     28     54
 116Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra     30     23     53
 117Dürrbeck, Bernd     20     31     51

Tillmann, Michael     34     17     51
 119Schröll, Ilonka     28     20     48

Henning, Karl-Jürgen     28     20     48
 121Krauss, Monika     22     24     46
 122Redl, Jakkie Carla     44     44
 123Buchmann, Petra     43     43
 124Titze, Jens Marc     41     41
 125Geiß, Manfred Johann     40     40

Wening, Michael     40     40
 127Zal, Suat     39     39
 128Gnad, Emily     38     38

Aulenbach, Helmut     38     38
 130Schlicke, Björn     37     37

Schwanke, Dirk     37     37
Seybold, Christoph     37     37
Wagner, Romy     37     37

 134Pley, Dr. Martin     19     17     36
Gün, Ibrahim     36     36
Wirtz, Marc     36     36
Becker, Stephan     36     36
Vischer, Stefanie     36     36
Boensch, Benedikt     36     36
Schunke, Alexander     36     36
Heilmann, Jesper     36     36

 142Schuster, Matthias     35     35
Schlegel-Dänner, Reiner     35     35
Koch, Hanna-Sophie     35     35
Göß, Gerhard     35     35
Pantel, Peter     35     35
Kolb, Sylke     35     35
Müller, Thilo     35     35
Appel, Julius     35     35
Wagner, Dr. Matthias     35     35

 151Viebig, Stefan     34     34
Krotz, Felix     34     34
Hoffmeyer, Hendrik     34     34

 154Pachowsky, Milena     33     33
Reißig, Roman     33     33
Hwang, Youngmoon     33     33
Weigel, Marius     33     33
Grüner, Andreas     33     33
Malessa, Petra     33     33
Hanf, Peter     33     33
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Schreibmayer, Michael     33     33
Koch, Walter     33     33
Berg, Alfred     33     33
Loebermann, Wolfgang     33     33

 165Breimer, Leon     32     32
Liu, Haoran     32     32
Weber, Erich     32     32
Mükke, Charlotte     32     32
Alvarez, Manuel     32     32
Klerner, Matthias     32     32
Zipser, Christian     32     32
Schlegel, Hildegard     32     32
Rieke, Jörg     32     32

 174Nilkes, Benedikt     31     31
Celentin, Jürgen     31     31
Wölfl, Jürgen     31     31
Redl, Andreas     31     31
Färber, Bernd     31     31
Kulik, Leon     31     31

 180Koch, Markus     30     30
Ruchay, Stephan     30     30
Loebermann, Annemarie     30     30
Exner, Matthias     30     30
Pirner, Renate     30     30
Pedersen, Frank     30     30

 186Kästlen, Immanuel     29     29
Steffan, Stefan     29     29
Ziogas, Stelios     29     29
Bornhorst, Rebecca     29     29
Berninger-Viebig, Eva     29     29

 191Küster, Ralph Peter     28     28
Schnitzer, Reimund     28     28
Schiele, Ray     28     28
Uebler, Klaus     28     28
Pirner, Jürgen     28     28
Steinhart, Frank     28     28
Keplinger, Dr. Lukas     28     28
Fehre, Jens     28     28

 199Perplies, Heinz W.     27     27
Erhard, Karl-Heinz     27     27
Übelein, Steffen     27     27
Wunderlich, Louis     27     27
Schoone, Sunny     27     27
Schmitt, Julian     27     27
Nyga, Dipl.-Inf. Udo     27     27
Scheffel, Martin     27     27

 207Garske, Monika     26     26
Bosack, Maximilian     26     26

 209Chong, Michael     25     25
Lindwurm, Simon     25     25
Steinbrückner, Patrick     25     25

 212Endrich, Monique     24     24
von Heißen, Mathias     24     24
Dirnberger, Adrian     24     24
Gumbmann, Claus     24     24
Kaiser, Dominik     24     24
Muschalla, Maximilian     24     24

 218Pehl, Justus     23     23
Kazinski, Elfriede     23     23
Janson, Andreas     23     23

 221Neubert, Sven     22     22
 222Schatz, Roger     20     20

Gumprecht, Holger     20     20
 224Kraus, Herbert     19     19
 225Hermann, Florian     17     17
 226Park, Jung     16     16
 227Sturm, Korbinian     13     13
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